4, Moscht-Inder Schiilsse
SG Matzingen-Stettfurt

Einzelrangliste
01.09.2017 - 10.09.2017
Auszahlung - Sport

Rang Teilnehmer
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Stachel Josef
Felix Thomas
Walser Lukas
Bollhalder Roman
Waldis Kurt
Andres Toni
Buchler Urs

Mduller Thomas
Alber Jonas
Fischer Toni

Keller Horst
Hasler Josef
Kappeler Markus
Felix Michael
Hauser Alfred
Zahner Roger
Buchi Felix

Wirz Karl

Wagner Albert
Kolb Oskar
Anderes Theo
Bahler Bernhard
Kritzmann Daniel
Haag Johann
Giger Laurence
Mdller Hans
Zehnder Urban
Hofmann Rudolf
Sonderegger Viktor
Zogg Heinz
Gubler Heini

Jung Albert
Brunschwiler Hugo
Ess Roland

Brack Philipp
Frauenfelder Peter
Zahnd Heinz
Ellenberger Beat
Eugster Markus
Scherrer Richard
Bamert Hanspeter
Hausamann Andreas
Ibig Peter
Brunschwiler Hubert
Amrhein Marcel
Sieber Bruno
Hager Christian
Meier Philipp

1948 V
1971 S
1989 E
1978 E
1986 E
1948 V
1967 S
1980 E
1994 E
1947 SV
1969 S
1943 SV
1981 E
1978 E
1942 SV
1971 S
1952 Vv
1948 V
1963 S
1951V
1973 E
1948 V
1984 E
1962 S
1984 E
1942 SV
1969 S
1960 S
1962 S
1953 Vv
1956 V
1942 SV
1962 S
1990 E
1964 S
1971 S
1964 S
1967 S
1963 S
1969 S
1962 S
1944 SV
1980 E
1964 S
1968 S
1935 SV
1959 S
1982 E

Verein

Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Marwil, Schitzenverein

Oberegg, Feldschitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Eschlikon, Schitzen

Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellsct
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Wangi-Tuttwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Nollen, Militarschitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schitzen
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Winterthur, Militdrschiessverein
Eschlikon, Schitzen

Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen
Bertschikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberegg, Feldschitzen
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Gachnang, Tegelbachschiitzen
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein
Bettwiesen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesell
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Thurtal, Schitzenverein
Bussnang, Schitzen

Bettwiesen, Schitzengesellschaft
Mauren-Berg, Schitzengesellschaft
Bazenheid, Militarschitzenverein
Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Fischingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bettwiesen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schitzen
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Bettwiesen, Schutzengesellschaft
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Spg
FG

Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
FG
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
FG
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std

Punkte
386
384
381
378
376
374
374
374
374
372
371
369
369
368
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
360
359
358
358
357
356
356
356
355
354
354
352
351
350
349
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Tunzini Marco
Thir Peter
Baumann Oswin
Schudel Reto
Mader Max
Halg Andreas
Honeisen Willy
Merz Stefan
Walchli Walter
Keller Max
Keller Werner
Schmutz Urs
Hanni Hermann
Gardi André
Scherrer Marco
Reinhart Ueli
Bilger Luca
Rey Jakob
Maurer Thomas
Graf Meinrad
Tschann Rolf
Zberg Werner
Hegglin Alois
Zahner Hans

1943 SV
1954V
1945 SV
1977 E
1960 S
1949V
1947 SV
1985 E
1958 S
1945 SV
1962 S
1965 S
1954 v
1969 S
1975 E
1959 S

1955V
1963 S
1958 S
1957V
1962 S
1956 V
1940 SV

Verein

Winterthur, Militarschiessverein
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschai
Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein
Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein

Bettwiesen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellsct
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft
Fischingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
Bazenheid, Militarschitzenverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Bazenheid, Militarschitzenverein
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen
1997 U21 Fischingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bazenheid, Militarschitzenverein

Thurtal, Schiitzenverein
Eschlikon, Schiitzen

Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen, Schiitzenvereil
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
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Std

FG
Std
Std
FG
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std90

Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std

Punkte
347
345
344
344
343
343
342
342
341
340
339
335
333
332
329
326
324
323
323
323
322
315
310
310
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